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Session 2 
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

14 Men`s (46-48kg) KALAI Jimmy VAN
OAIKE Kantie PNG BLUE RSC R1 2:22

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis KGZ
USA
SWE
AUT
ARG

BORKOEVA Zhamila
RIVERA Don Joseph
OLANDER Mats Peter
HAGAG HASSAN
SERVIDE ROBERTO FERNANDO

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

15 Men`s (46-48kg) NORMAN Mason SOL
PITAKOE  Phineus SOL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT MACIEJ KOR
LTU
GUA
IND
ARG

MA Jonghyo
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
VILARINO Manuel

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

16 Men`s (60kg) KUNNOPI Floyd PNG
MAKANA Maximillian Brechthefield SOL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI Paola JPN
BOT
MAR
CAN
KAZ

FUJISAKU ATSUO
NGWAKO Etsogile
SOUILMI Mouhsine
BLANCHARD Edward
YERMEK Suiyenish

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

17 Men`s (60kg) OLSSON Jesley NRU
DAVULE Jone FIJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LYUBARSKYY Yuriy AUT
SWE
USA
CAN
KGZ

HAGAG HASSAN
OLANDER Mats Peter
RIVERA Don Joseph
VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian
BORKOEVA Zhamila

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

18 Men`s (67kg) JONES Gaissa NRU
WULF Jason SAM

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV Mansur GUA
POL
IND
LTU
KOR

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
DZIURGOT MACIEJ
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
MA Jonghyo

29:27
29:27
28:28
28:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

19 Men`s (67kg) SEKA Petsy SOL
O'OKU Joshua Fafale SOL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE ROBERTO FERNANDO KAZ
MAR
JPN
USA
CAN

YERMEK Suiyenish
SOUILMI Mouhsine
FUJISAKU ATSUO
RIVERA Don Joseph
BLANCHARD Edward

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

20 Men`s (67kg) FAAUILA Alai SAM
WARWARA Masing VAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BOT NGWAKO Etsogile CAN
JPN
LTU
ITA
AUT

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian
SASAKI YASUTAKA
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
FALORNI Paola
HAGAG HASSAN

27:28
28:27
28:27
28:27
29:26
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RED
BLUE

21 Men`s (75kg) IGA Rockanson NRU
TUAUTU Saliuafi SAM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel LTU
IND
TJK
KOR
SWE

SNIUKSTA Gintaras
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
MA Jonghyo
OLANDER Mats Peter

28:29
28:29
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

22 Men`s (75kg) TALAKA Osward SOL
PALME Wani PNG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR SAID ARG
KAZ
CAN
JPN
GUA

SERVIDE ROBERTO FERNANDO
YERMEK Suiyenish
BLANCHARD Edward
FUJISAKU ATSUO
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

30:26
29:27
30:26
29:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

23 Men`s (75kg) STEVEN Kendu PNG
HAIREKOI Isaiah John SOL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LYUBARSKYY Yuriy BOT
LTU
KGZ
JPN
MAR

NGWAKO Etsogile
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
BORKOEVA Zhamila
SASAKI YASUTAKA
SOUILMI Mouhsine

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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